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The Lenten Services from Ash Wednesday, 

March 6 to Easter Sunday, April 21. 

~ 

GENERAL THEME 
Wednesday Lenten Services at 7:30 P. M. 

nT he Suffering Servant" 
Isaiah 53:1-13 

Ash Wednesday, March 6-
"The Servant" Isaiah 53:1-3 
Illustrated by Film Strip of Life of Isaiah 

Wednesday, March 13-"Sufl'ering" Isaiah 63:4-6 

Wednesday, March 20-
"Social Solidarity"-Isaiah 53:4-6 

Wednesday, March 27-"Silence"-lsaiah 63:7-9 

Wednesday, April 3-"Sacrifice"-Isaiah 63:10-12 

Wednesday, April 10-
Pageant by the United Men's Club 
"The Last Supper" 
This pageant will be repeated in Hoschild, Kohn 
Hall in Eastpoint on Friday, April 12 at 8 P. M. 



SUNDAY SERVICES 
8 A. M. and 10 :15 A. M. 

Theme: 

ttGtorifying God" 
St. John 17:1-26 

Sunday, March 10-"Jesus Glorifies God" Verse 4 

Sunday, March 17-
"The Father Glorifies the Son"-Verse 5 

Sunday, March 24-"Glorified in Them"-Verse 10 
I 

Sunday, March 31-"Behold My Glory"-Verse 24 
"One Great Hour of Sharing Sunday" 

Sunday, April 7-
"Reasons for Glorification of God"-Verses 22 ff. 

Palm Sunday, April 14-
"How to Receive Christ"-Matthew 21:1-11 

HOLY WEEK SERVICES 

Wednesday, April 17-Holy Communion Services 
"The Soul Poureil Out"-Isaiah 53:11-12 

Holy Thursday, April 18-Holy Communion Services 
"Save Through Service"-Isaiah 53 :12 

Good Friday, April 19-Holy Communion Services 
German Service at 9 A. M. 
Evening Service at 7:30 P. M. 
"Satisfaction and Success"-Isaiah 53 :11-15 



EASTER SUNDAY, APRIL 21 

Holy Communion Services at 6 A. M. and 10 A. M. 

"Resurrection of Jesus" 

"Alphabet of Life"-St. Mark 16:6 

THREE HOUR COMMUNITY SERVICE 
GOOD FRIDAY, APRIL 19 

12 Noon to 3 P. M. 

St. Paul's Lutheran Church 

Corner Highland Avenue and Pratt Street 

REV. p AUL MACKENSEN, Pastor 

Ministers of the Community will bring messages on 
the Seven Words of Christ from the Cross. 

KEEP LENT 

By thinking about suffering Savior 

By searching heart through Bible and prayer 

By repentance and making good any evil done 

By self-denial and positive doing of good 

By attending all services and inviting others 

By sharing with others 

By preparing for Holy Communion in a worthy 
manner. 

t)A.P.H. Litho in U.S.A. 5150S 


